

Kewal Singh Vs Piara Singh

Present: None.

File taken up today as undersigned is proceeding on leave on 04.08.2018. Case is adjourned to 04.09.2018 for the purpose already fixed. Reader of this court is directed to display the next date fixed on the notice board of this court forthwith.

Date of order:03.08.2018

*#Mandeep Kaur#*

Next date:04.09.2018

Purpose:

(Navdeep Kaur Gill)

ACJ(SD)/SBS Nagar.

UID:PB0297