

CNR No: PBHOB00007952022

CIS No: CS-568-2022

State Bank of India VS Jagroop Singh

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Sarita Kanwar Advocate counsel for defendant.

Written statement not filed. On request, to come up on
16.08.2023 for filing written statement by defendant, subject to last
opportunity.

Date of Order: 26.07.2023

Vanish Sharma

(Jagmeet Singh)
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Garhshankar/UID No.PB0394