

**CNR No. PBMNB00006922023**

**CIS No. CS/563/2023**

**SBI vs Jasvir Singh**

Present: Sh VC Jindal Advocate for plaintiff.

Notice issued to defendant not received back. Let notice to defendant be again issued for 01.03.2024.

Date of Order: 06.02.2024

Teena

Raminder Kaur  
CJ(JD), Sardulgarh,  
UID No.PB 0630